20.12.2017 / 14156

P.No

44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

Cinsi ve Cesidi

Mahsul Bugday Pehlivan
Mahsul Bugday Pehlivan
Mahsul Bugday Pehlivan
Mahsul Bugday Pehlivan
Mahsul Bugday Pehlivan
Mahsul Bugday Pehlivan
Mahsul Bugday Pehlivan
Mahsul Bugday Pehlivan
Mahsul Bugday Pehlivan
Mahsul Bugday Pehlivan

Teslim
Yeri

Glimiissu
Glimiissu
Glimiissu
Glimiissu
Glimiissu
Glimiissu
Glimiissu
Glimiissu
Gilimiissu

Gilimiissu

Yilt

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Yigin

P-4

P-4

Silo-A3
Silo-A3
Silo-A3
Silo-A3
Silo-A3
Silo-A3
Silo-A3
Silo-A3

Miktar
(Ton)

300
270
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
110

MUHAMMEN |
FIYATI
(TL/TON) |

1.050,00
1.050,00
1.050,00
1.050,00
1.050,00
1.050,00
1.050,00
1.050,00
1.050,00
1.050,00



